
8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 3

Council
District 3

OODMERE DR

BONNYWOOD LN

WHITEWOOD DR

Council District: 3

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from south of Bonnywood Lane north

Cedarhurst Drive

Segment 1 of 2PID: 6842



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 3

Council
District 3

HALLETT

CALHOUN AVE

BELHAVEN DR

ZELMA AVE

LOCKETT AVE

DEL REY CT

Council District: 3

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Five Mile Creek to south of Calhoun Avenue

Pastor Bailey Drive

Segment 2 of 2PID: 6848 & 6850



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 3

Council
District 3

WOODMERE

DR

SOUTHWOOD DR

Council District: 3

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Southwood Drive to Alley south 
of Woodmere Drive

Ravinia Drive

Segment 3 of 2PID: 6865



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 3

Council
District 3

Council
District 8

CAMP WISDOM RD

ZELMA AVE

LOCKETT AVE

SCOUT AVE

R MALL

Council District: 3

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«Scout Avenue

Segment 4 of 2PID: 6844



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 4

Council
District 4

AREBA ST

HULSE BLVD

Council District: 4

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from south of Areba Street northwest

Hutchins Road

Segment 5 of 2PID: 6876



8" Water Main
8" & 10" Wastewater Main
Council District: 4

Council
District 4

Council
District 7

Council
District 8

NI

MP

Council District: 4

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Ledbetter Drive to Mallory Drive/from 
Kolloch Drive northeast

Kolloch Drive/Kristen Drive

Segment 6 of 2PID: 6856



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 5

Council
District 5

Council
District 7

FENWAY ST

LAKE JUNE RD

SARAH LEE DR

GODFREY AVE

DENHAM ST

LAKE JUNE PL

Council District: 5

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Pemberton Hill Road to Pindar Avenue

Sarah Lee Drive

Segment 7 of 2PID: 6800



12" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 5, 7

Council
District 5

Council
District 7

FENWAY ST

SARAH LEE DR

C F H

DENHAM ST

DR

JU

LAKE JUNE
PL

LAKE JUNE RD

N CRD

Council District: 5, 7

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«Easement west of Pemberton Hill Road/

Pemberton Hill Road

from Pemberton Hill Road west/ 
from C F Hawn Freeway (U. S. Highway 175) 
SERV

Segment  of 2PID: 6797



12" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 7

Council
District 5

Council
District 7 LAKE JUNE

LAKE JUNE RD

Council District: 7

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from C F Hawn Freeway (U. S. Highway 175) SERV 
 to Pemberton Hill Road

Lake June Place

Segment  of 2PID: 6799



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 7

Council
District 5

Council
District 7

FENWAY ST

SARAH LEE DR

GODFREY AVE

DENHAM ST

LAKE JUNE PL LAKE JUNE RD

Council District: 7

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from C F Hawn Freeway (U. S. Highway 
175) SERV to Pemberton Hill Road

Lake June Road

Segment 1  of 2PID: 6801



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

LANGDON RD

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from north of Cleveland Road north

Bonnie View Road

Segment 1  of 2PID: 6777



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from south of Langdon Road south

Bonnie View Road

Segment 1  of 2PID: 7068



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Langdon Road southeast

Cleveland Road

Segment 1  of 2PID: 6776



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

FIRESIDE DR

COLD SPRINGS AVE

OUNTAIN CABIN DR

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Portnoma Lane to Clearfield Road

Cold Springs Avenue

Segment 1  of 2PID: 6860



12" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 5

Council
District 8

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from C F Hawn Freeway (U. S. Highway 175) SERV
to Tumbleweed Drive

Ellenwood Drive

Segment 1  of 2PID: 6867



12" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 3

Council
District 8

GOE S T

CEDAR
POINT DR

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Tracy Road southwest

Givendale Road

Segment 1  of 2PID: 6853



N/A Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

STARK RD

ASP

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from La Palma Drive northeast

Jacobson Drive

Segment  of 2PID: 6778



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

GRANITE

LA

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Bonnie View Road northeast

Memory Lane Boulevard

Segment  of 2PID: 6858



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

LUCIO
LN

COLD SPRINGS AVE

CATALONIA DR

MOUNTAIN
BIN DR

LUCI
LN

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«Mountain Cabin Drive

from 

Segment  of 2PID: 6861



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

CROWNFIELD
LN

FIRESIDE DR

COLD SPRINGS AVE

CATALONIA DR

RYLIE CREST DR

MOUNTAIN CABIN DR

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Fireside Drive to Mountain Cabin Drive

Portnoma Lane

Segment 2  of 2PID: 6926



12" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 5

Council
District 8

RYLIE RD

Council District: 8

8

3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14
9

11
10

«from Ellenwood Drive to Haymarket Road

Tumbleweed Drive

Segment 2  of PID: 6868


